
Mike Balkman
Council Chambers
9770 Culver Blvd.

Culver City, CA 90232
(310) 253-5851

City of Culver City

Staff Report Details

File #:  Version: 121-218 Name:

Status:Type: Minute Order Public Hearing

File created: In control:8/21/2020 City Council Meeting Agenda

On agenda: Final action:11/9/2020

Title: CC - (1) PUBLIC HEARING:  Adoption of a Resolution Confirming the Downtown Culver City
Business Improvement District Advisory Board’s Annual Report and the Levy of the Downtown Culver
City Business Improvement District Assessment for 2021; (2) Appointment of Members to the
Business Improvement District Advisory Board for Calendar Year 2021; and (3) Approval of an
Amendment to the Management Agreement between the City and the Culver City Downtown
Business Association extending Management of the BID through December 31, 2022.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. ATT 1 - Reso Levying 2021 BID Assessments.pdf, 2. ATT 2 - Financials.pdf, 3. ATT 3 - 501c6.pdf, 4.
ATT 4 - COI.pdf, 5. ATT 5 - Notes.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council Meeting Agenda11/9/2020 1

City Council Meeting Agenda11/9/2020 1

City Council Meeting Agenda11/9/2020 1

City of Culver City Printed on 4/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

